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RANGSCHIKKING CATEGORIE HANDICAP Deel 1

De Brauwer JP

Van Quickenborne Mare
Van Houttave Jason
Vilar Nathan

De Vogelaere Peter

De Vogelaere Johan
Van Houttave Nicky
Van Mieghem Yvan
Vigneri Olivier

De Cock Peter

De Troyer Tijl

De Vetter Eddy

De Loor Herman

De Vylder Frederick
Coussens Johan

Tomanek Pavel

De Smet Iris

Vervaet Mario

Van Houttave Jordy

De Jaegher Frank
Psadouraki Vicky

Delie Jean-Paul

De Bolster Kris

Van Der Schueren Dimitri

Van Limbergen Lidwina
Brams Jeanine

De Mey Mia

Ann Vyverman

Van Gompel Bjorn
Boutten Frans

Van Houttave Aember
Van Der Beken Jurgen
Liesbet De Jaegher
Van Driessche Gilbert
Colpaert Sabine

Sarah De Jaegher
Roemaet Steven
Roemaet Philippe

games

20
40
20
20
32
20
16
20
12

18
20
20
16
16
12

20
40
16
20
20
16
12
16
16
16
16

kegels

4403
8408
4202
4181
6665
4158
3316
4106
2278

4159
4114
4063
1587
3132
684

1695
3750
4113
4075
3219
3185
2258
1475

823
3987
7957
3177
3950
3894
3111
2322
3087
3086
3082
2990

gem

220,2
210,2
2101
209,1
208,3
207.9
207,3
205,3
189,8

208,0
205,7
203,2
198,4
195,8
171,0

2119
2083
205,7
203,8
201,2
199,1
188,2
1844

205,8
199,4
1989
198,6
197,5
1947
194,4
193,56
192,9
1929
192,6
186,9



